
Jasper County CUSD #1 

Board of Education Meeting Dates 

May 2018 – June 2019 

 

Thursday, May 17, 2018       6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, June 21, 2018       6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, July 19, 2018       6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, August 16, 2018      6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, September 20, 2018      6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, October 18, 2018      6:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, November 20, 2018      6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, December 20, 2018      6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, January 17, 2019      6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, February 21, 2019      6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, March 21, 2019      6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, April 18, 2019       6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, May 16, 2019       6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, June 20, 2019       6:30 p.m.   

 

 
All meetings are held at the Board of Education Office located at 609 S. Lafayette Street unless noted otherwise. 


